
Atleti Veneti Medagliati
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200 SL RAG2002 1   ITA BRESSAN Piergiulio R. Veneto Banca Montebelluna   2002 1'55.45
100 SL RAG2002 1   ITA BRESSAN Piergiulio R. Veneto Banca Montebelluna   2002 52.89
50 SL RAG2001 1   ITA CECCON Thomas Leosport Villafranca   2001 22.73 RM

200 MX RAG2001 1   ITA CECCON Thomas Leosport Villafranca   2001 2'00.18 RM

100 DO RAG2001 1   ITA CECCON Thomas Leosport Villafranca   2001 55.26
400 MX RAG2001 1   ITA CECCON Thomas Leosport Villafranca   2001 4'20.00 RM

200 DO RAG2001 1   ITA CECCON Thomas Leosport Villafranca   2001 1'58.17 RM

100 SL RAG2001 1   ITA CECCON Thomas Leosport Villafranca   2001 49.93 RM

100 RA CAD 1   ITA CERVI Riccardo Team Veneto   1996 1'00.13
200 RA CAD 1   ITA CERVI Riccardo Team Veneto   1996 2'09.35
200 MX RAG2002 1   ITA COLLOT Luca Hydros - Oderzo   2002 2'09.71
400 MX RAG2002 1   ITA COLLOT Luca Hydros - Oderzo   2002 4'33.81
200 DF RAG2000 1   ITA GERARDIN Alessio Antares Nuoto - Castelfra   2000 2'01.03
100 SL RAG2000 1   ITA PERON Francesco Sporting Club Noale ssd   2000 49.93
4X100 SL RAG 1   ITA Team Veneto asd  

ZEFFIN Davide - 2001 
VELLER Pierpaolo - 2000 
FERRONI Thomas - 2000 
NICETTO Stefano - 2001

Team Veneto   3'26.70

50 SL RAG2000 1   ITA VELLER Pierpaolo Team Veneto   2000 22.93
200 DF CAD 1   ITA ZUIN Mattia GS Fiamme Oro Roma - Nottoli 

Nuoto 74   
1996 1'56.93

200 DO JUN1999 2   ITA BARISON Giovanni Mirano Nuoto   1999 1'58.96
200 DO RAG2002 2   ITA BIASIN Filippo Hydros - Oderzo   2002 2'09.05
200 MX CAD 2   ITA CERVI Riccardo Team Veneto   1996 1'58.53
400 MX CAD 2   ITA CERVI Riccardo Team Veneto   1996 4'16.19
50 RA CAD 2   ITA CERVI Riccardo Team Veneto   1996 27.77
200 DF RAG2000 2   ITA FERRONI Thomas Team Veneto   2000 2'01.25
1500 SL RAG2000 2   ITA GERARDIN Alessio Antares Nuoto - Castelfra   2000 15'20.24
100 RA JUN1998 2   ITA LUCATO Leonardo Team Veneto   1998 1'00.58
200 RA JUN1998 2   ITA LUCATO Leonardo Team Veneto   1998 2'12.41
50 SL RAG2002 2   ITA MALIJEVIC Michele Hydros - Oderzo   2002 24.58
1500 SL JUN1998 2   ITA NARDI Ludovico Team Veneto   1998 15'17.25
50 DO JUN1999 2   ITA PAPA Alessandro Hydros - Oderzo   1999 25.51
50 SL RAG2000 2   ITA PERON Francesco Sporting Club Noale ssd   2000 23.17
50 RA JUN1998 2   ITA PESCE Alberto Sporting Club Noale ssd   1998 28.08
50 DF JUN1998 2   ITA SPERANDIO Christian Imolanuoto   1998 24.19
4X100 MX CAD 2   ITA Team Veneto  

GAZZOLA Gianluca - 1997 
CERVI Riccardo - 1996 
NARDI Ludovico - 1998 
FRIGO Manuel - 1997

Team Veneto   3'39.75

4X200 SL RAG 2   ITA Team Veneto asd  
FERRONI Thomas - 2000 
NICETTO Stefano - 2001 
ZEFFIN Davide - 2001 
VELLER Pierpaolo - 2000

Team Veneto   1899 7'36.35

4X200 SL JUN 2   ITA Team Veneto asd  
NARDI Ludovico - 1998 
SCANTAMBURLO Gabi - 1998 
GUIDOLIN Davide - 1999 
BORTUZZO Manuel Mateo - 1999

Team Veneto   1899 7'25.62

100 DF CAD 2   ITA TONIATO Mauro Nuotatori Trentini   1996 53.08
50 DF CAD 2   ITA TONIATO Mauro Nuotatori Trentini   1996 24.04
100 SL RAG2000 2   ITA VELLER Pierpaolo Team Veneto   2000 50.55
100 SL RAG2002 2   ITA ZANNONI Riccardo Rari Nantes Marostica   2002 53.10
400 MX JUN1999 3   ITA BARISON Giovanni Mirano Nuoto   1999 4'22.00
1500 SL JUN1999 3   ITA BARISON Giovanni Mirano Nuoto   1999 15'32.39
50 RA JUN1999 3   ITA BEDON Marco Riviera Nuoto - Dolo   1999 28.22
50 SL RAG2002 3   ITA BIASIN Filippo Hydros - Oderzo   2002 24.59
100 DF JUN1998 3   ITA SPERANDIO Christian Imolanuoto   1998 53.40
100 SL JUN1998 3   ITA SPERANDIO Christian Imolanuoto   1998 49.26
200 MX RAG2001 3   ITA SVALDI Tobia Antares Nuoto - Castelfra   2001 2'07.25
100 RA RAG2001 3   ITA SVALDI Tobia Antares Nuoto - Castelfra   2001 1'04.49
4X200 SL CAD 3   ITA Team Veneto  

FRIGO Manuel - 1997 
GAZZOLA Gianluca - 1997 
SPEROTTO Alessandro - 1999 
CERVI Riccardo - 1996

Team Veneto   1899 7'18.99

4X100 SL JUN 3   ITA Team Veneto asd  
BOSCARO Giulio - 1998 
CARLI Gabriele Alberto - 1998 
SPEROTTO Alessandro - 1999 
GUIDOLIN Davide - 1999

Team Veneto   3'20.55

Numero Medaglie

medaglie d'oro 17

medaglie d'argento 22
medaglie di bronzo 10
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Riepilogo Medaglie

N°Med 1 2 3
CECCON Thomas 6 6 0 0
CERVI Riccardo 5 2 3
BARISON Giovanni 3 1 2
SPERANDIO Christian 3 1 2
BIASIN Filippo 2 1 1
BRESSAN Piergiulio R. 2 2
COLLOT Luca 2 2
GERARDIN Alessio 2 1 1
LUCATO Leonardo 2 2
PERON Francesco 2 1 1
TONIATO Mauro 2 2
VELLER Pierpaolo 2 1 1
BEDON Marco 1 1
FERRONI Thomas 1 1
MALIJEVIC Michele 1 1
NARDI Ludovico 1 1
PAPA Alessandro 1 1
PESCE Alberto 1 1
SVALDI Tobia 2 1
ZANNONI Riccardo 1 1
ZUIN Mattia 1 1

Staffette Team Veneto 6 1 3 2

49 17 22 9
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